
TABLA LIQUIDACIÓN INTERESES MORATORIOS 

CAPITAL  $      67.000.000  

 
  

 

          

VENCIMIENTO 30-may-2019 

            

FECHA PAGO DEUDA 28-feb-2021 

            

DIAS DE MORA                        640  

2019 

Enero 31-ene-2019 26,74%                -     $                       -    

Febrero 28-feb-2019 27,55%                -     $                       -    

Marzo 31-mar-2019 27,06%                -     $                       -    

Abril 30-abr-2019 26,98%                -     $                       -    

Mayo 31-may-2019 27,01%                 1   $              49.000  

Junio 30-jun-2019 26,95%               30   $        1.480.000  

Julio 31-jul-2019 26,92%               31   $        1.532.000  

Agosto  31-ago-2019 26,98%               31   $        1.535.000  

Septiembre 30-sep-2019 26,98%               30   $        1.486.000  

Octubre 31-oct-2019 26,65%               31   $        1.516.000  

Noviembre 30-nov-2019 26,55%               30   $        1.462.000  

Diciembre 31-dic-2019 26,37%               31   $        1.501.000  

2020 

Enero 31-ene-2020 26,16%               31   $        1.485.000  

Febrero 29-feb-2020 26,59%               29   $        1.412.000  

Marzo 31-mar-2020 26,43%               31   $        1.500.000  

Abril 30-abr-2020 26,04%               30   $        1.430.000  

Mayo 31-may-2020 25,29%               31   $        1.435.000  

Junio 30-jun-2020 25,18%               30   $        1.383.000  

Julio 31-jul-2020 25,18%               31   $        1.433.000  

Agosto  31-ago-2020 25,44%               31   $        1.448.000  

Septiembre 30-sep-2020 25,53%               30   $        1.406.000  

Octubre 31-oct-2020 25,14%               31   $        1.431.000  

Noviembre 30-nov-2020 24,78%               30   $        1.365.000  

Diciembre 31-dic-2020 24,19%               31   $        1.377.000  

2021 

Enero 31-ene-2021 23,98%               31   $        1.365.000  

Febrero 29/02/2021 24,31%               28   $        1.249.000  

Marzo 31-mar-2021                  -     $                       -    

Abril 30-abr-2021                  -     $                       -    

Mayo 31-may-2021                  -     $                       -    

Junio 30-jun-2021                  -     $                       -    

Julio 31-jul-2021                  -     $                       -    

Agosto  31-ago-2021                  -     $                       -    

Septiembre 30-sep-2021                  -     $                       -    

Octubre 31-oct-2021                  -     $                       -    

Noviembre 30-nov-2021                  -     $                       -    

Diciembre 31-dic-2021                  -     $                       -    

    
TOTAL INTERESES DE MORA 
LIQUIDADOS  $      30.280.000  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



TABLA LIQUIDACIÓN INTERESES MORATORIOS 

CAPITAL  $      60.000.000  

 
  

 

          

VENCIMIENTO 30-may-2019 

            

FECHA PAGO DEUDA 28-feb-2021 

            

DIAS DE MORA                        640  

2019 

Enero 31-ene-2019 26,74%                -     $                       -    

Febrero 28-feb-2019 27,55%                -     $                       -    

Marzo 31-mar-2019 27,06%                -     $                       -    

Abril 30-abr-2019 26,98%                -     $                       -    

Mayo 31-may-2019 27,01%                 1   $              44.000  

Junio 30-jun-2019 26,95%               30   $        1.325.000  

Julio 31-jul-2019 26,92%               31   $        1.372.000  

Agosto  31-ago-2019 26,98%               31   $        1.375.000  

Septiembre 30-sep-2019 26,98%               30   $        1.331.000  

Octubre 31-oct-2019 26,65%               31   $        1.358.000  

Noviembre 30-nov-2019 26,55%               30   $        1.309.000  

Diciembre 31-dic-2019 26,37%               31   $        1.344.000  

2020 

Enero 31-ene-2020 26,16%               31   $        1.329.000  

Febrero 29-feb-2020 26,59%               29   $        1.264.000  

Marzo 31-mar-2020 26,43%               31   $        1.343.000  

Abril 30-abr-2020 26,04%               30   $        1.281.000  

Mayo 31-may-2020 25,29%               31   $        1.285.000  

Junio 30-jun-2020 25,18%               30   $        1.238.000  

Julio 31-jul-2020 25,18%               31   $        1.283.000  

Agosto  31-ago-2020 25,44%               31   $        1.296.000  

Septiembre 30-sep-2020 25,53%               30   $        1.259.000  

Octubre 31-oct-2020 25,14%               31   $        1.281.000  

Noviembre 30-nov-2020 24,78%               30   $        1.222.000  

Diciembre 31-dic-2020 24,19%               31   $        1.233.000  

2021 

Enero 31-ene-2021 23,98%               31   $        1.222.000  

Febrero 29/02/2021 24,31%               28   $        1.119.000  

Marzo 31-mar-2021                  -     $                       -    

Abril 30-abr-2021                  -     $                       -    

Mayo 31-may-2021                  -     $                       -    

Junio 30-jun-2021                  -     $                       -    

Julio 31-jul-2021                  -     $                       -    

Agosto  31-ago-2021                  -     $                       -    

Septiembre 30-sep-2021                  -     $                       -    

Octubre 31-oct-2021                  -     $                       -    

Noviembre 30-nov-2021                  -     $                       -    

Diciembre 31-dic-2021                  -     $                       -    

    
TOTAL INTERESES DE MORA 
LIQUIDADOS  $      27.113.000  

 
 
 
 


